
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

JR. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 247.0 265.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 250.0 8

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 268.5 250.0 6

4 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 245.0 230.0 4

5 Logan Moore JCN 229.0 225.0 2

6 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 229.7 205.0 1

7 Allen  Hoffman Mission Valley Vikings 265.0 200.0 0

8 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 257.3 185.0 0

9 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 185.0 0

10 Beckett Potter Hiawatha High School 230.0 175.0 0

11 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 223.1 145.0 0

12 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 222.0 135.0 0

JR. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 425.0 10

2 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 268.5 405.0 8

3 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 247.0 390.0 6

4 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 229.7 365.0 4

5 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 245.0 365.0 2

6 Allen  Hoffman Mission Valley Vikings 265.0 360.0 1

7 Beckett Potter Hiawatha High School 230.0 290.0 0

8 Logan Moore JCN 229.0 285.0 0

9 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 223.1 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 257.3 200.0 0

11 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 200.0 0

12 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 222.0 0 0

JR. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 268.5 260.0 10

2 Logan Moore JCN 229.0 225.0 8

3 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 247.0 225.0 6

4 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 229.7 200.0 4

5 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 200.0 2

6 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 223.1 185.0 1

7 Beckett Potter Hiawatha High School 230.0 185.0 0

8 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 245.0 180.0 0

9 Allen  Hoffman Mission Valley Vikings 265.0 170.0 0

10 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 257.3 145.0 0

11 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 140.0 0

12 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 222.0 135.0 0

JR. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 268.5 915.0 10

2 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 247.0 880.0 8

3 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 875.0 6

4 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 245.0 775.0 4

5 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 229.7 770.0 2

6 Logan Moore JCN 229.0 735.0 1

7 Allen  Hoffman Mission Valley Vikings 265.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Beckett Potter Hiawatha High School 230.0 650.0 0

9 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 223.1 605.0 0

10 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 257.3 530.0 0

11 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 525.0 0

12 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 222.0 270.0 0


